
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

33 

27 

14 

8 

74 

47 

65 

51 

284 

525 

888 

26 

25 

58 

43 

47 

Name 

Dave Quinlan 

Jim Long 

Bobby Butler 

David Beckmann 

John Gleason 

Michelle Ginsburg 

Rod Markovits 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Paul Donovan 

Dysen Pham 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Alexis Hocevar 

Ben Hocevar 

Wyatt Thomas 

Garey Forster 

John Crosby 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

3 

3 

Diff 

8.370 

0.702 

1 Lap 

7.610 

8.684 

4.280 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:54.012 

22:02.382 

23:13.558 

21:47.045 

23:31.472 

23:32.174 

22:08.110 

23:17.405 

23:25.015 

23:26.089 

21:45.253 

21:49.533 

5:59.906 

6:31.865 

Best Tm 

2:08.192 

2:08.944 

1:53.702 

1:47.705 

1:55.418 

1:55.488 

1:56.807 

1:54.525 

1:55.380 

1:55.164 

1:47.445 

1:45.960 

1:54.212 

2:07.341 

M A K E  M O D E L  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T S  

E l a n  N P 0 1  

L o t u s  E x ig e  

P o r s c h e   C a y m a n  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 z  

B M W  3 2 5  ( W e d g e )  

C r a p p y  4  B a n g e r  

B M W  3 1 8 i s  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

B M W  Z 4  M  C o u p e  

MEMBER 

157515 

159736 

177961 

170829 

156271 

157336 

186640 

127327 

156496 

156246 

163090 

164586 

165684 

165184 
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Margin of Victory 

1.792 

Avg. Speed 

91.017 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.960 

Best Speed 

93.431 

Best Lap by 

25 - Ben Hocevar 

 

Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 

Sunday Race Group 

Race #1 Pts 

Race started at 13:26:21 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

3/25/2018 13:20 


